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ID# Last First Email Eng.T Pd COM T ACTIVITY ACTIVITY X

125854 Adam  Jacob D jdabowhunter@gmail.comPeters, Lori 8 STORY seuss X

136860 Antoine  Keturah Donna keturahantoine00@gmail.comRuisch, Robert 6 FUND clothes coffee X

125594 Atiyeh  Alexander Joseph alatiyeh26@yahoo.comSchwarz, Timothy 3 FOTA X

125601 Baker  Connor M. lvbakers99@yahoo.comPeters, Lori 4 RU T toy thon X

125573 Balestrini  Emily M ebalestrini@yahoo.comSmith, Jennifer 7 PR coffee kyt X

125600 Barraco  Gabrielle Marie gbarraco@ptd.netPeters, Lori 8 STORY seuss X

125611 Bassler  Claire Christine claire.bassler@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 8 3v3 T toy blood X

142109 Beaver  Madyson Rose madyroe@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 9 FOTA X

125867 Bianco  Allie Brielle alliebianco18@gmail.comRuisch, Robert 6 SERV letter X

127399 Bookwala  Nur Maria bookwalan@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 8 FOTA toy coffee X

127466 Britton  Natalie Justine nbritton28@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 3 STORY T toy/seuss coffee X

125577 Buchman  Julia E juliabuchman99@gmail.comRuisch, Robert 7 3v3 X

125579 Campbell  Laurel A laurelamy100@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 PR coffee X

125869 Cao  Nina Yuanyuan niyucao@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 SERV T letter X

125581 Ceh  Matthew J matthewceh@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 3 RU blooddr X

126089 Chitluru  Nishant nishant4x4@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 FOTA coffee

125582 Cigliano  Olivia Crista livicig4@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 STORY coffee/seuss coffee X

133044 Cohick  Michaela Catherine michaelacohick@yahoo.comSmith, Jennifer 7 3v3 coffee X

131336 Connolly  James Robert jrconnolly2000@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 9 FUND X

125584 Corba III  Robert J corba426@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 3 3v3 T X

125626 Coscia  Claudia Muriel ccoscia125@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 SERV

125583 Coval  Keeley M keeleycoval44@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 7 3v3

125940 Dait  Teresa E TDAITE@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 RU toy/thon blood X

125727 Davidson  Gabrielle L gabbydavidson4@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 STORY coffee seuss X

125638 Diaz  Reese S REESESDIAZ@yahoo.comSmith, Jennifer 3 FOTA X

125639 DiPaolantonio  Aaron J. ajdipao@gmail.comPeters, Lori 8 3v3 X

125943 Dreisbach  Kirah J kirahd99@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 3 KYT toy blood X

125643 Duff  Collin O'Brien coduff13@gmail.comPeters, Lori 8 RU T thon X

136778 Fladger  Kamilah Imani kfladg@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 8 3v3 coffee X

125704 Gelb  Lindsay Beth lindsayandsnappy@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 SERV letter X

134483 Ghosh  Roy ghoshroy2000@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 8 SERV T

140059 Giordano  Taylor Rose tgiordano059@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 3V3 blood X
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125934 Griffith  Jacqueline jacgri32@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 7 STORY coffee/seuss coffee X

125605 Grob  Jonah D jdgrob101@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 PR X

125607 Gutman  Skylar L SLGsings@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 8 RU X

125794 Hakim  Max David maxhakim14@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 3 FOTA X

125610 Harman  Amanda Marie amharman@ptd.netSmith, Jennifer 9 FOTA X

127405 Hershey  Delaney B delaneyh72709@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 4 FOTA X

125616 Higgins  Kelsey R kelseyhiggins25@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 3 3v3 letter kyt X

125716 Hill  Alex R. hillsfam@ptd.netPeters, Lori 2 3V3 toy X

138004 Hoang  Peter Anh-Huy peterahuy@gmail.comRuisch, Robert 6 STORY jaindl/seuss toy X

125966 Hockenberry  Derek J 21dhock@gmail.comPeters, Lori 2 3V3 T X

125617 Hoffman  Brian T Brihoff27@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 3v3 seuss X

132762 Hughes  Roy Thomas Danko royhughes99@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 9 STORY seuss X

133395 Hussain  Saira saira4hussain@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 3 SERV T coffee letter X

126082 Jago  Mia K miakjago@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 4 3v3 X

125645 Jenkins  Jack P jackpatrickjenkins@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 3 SERV X

125751 Johnson  Nina E. njohnson2018@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 7 3v3 X

133457 Kaleem  Nadira Sultana nadirakaleem@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 RU thon X

125961 Kanji  Sarah sarahmgk22@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 3 STORY seuss X

125646 Kanthamneni  Sumedha sumedha.kanthamneni@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 FOTA T X

125804 Kennedy  Grace J gracekennedy729@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 KYT toy X

125714 Khaku  Zainab Salim zkhaku@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 8 FUND clothes/coffee coffee X

126769 Khandelwal  Aryaman aryaman_khandelwal@yahoo.comInserra,Kristin 8 3V3 X

126141 Kiser  Joshua W jkiser1014@yahoo.comSchwarz, Timothy 3 3v3 blood X

125772 Kowalski  Emily M kowalski@pld.netSmith, Jennifer 7 SERV coffee X

124609 Kroboth  William K wkkroboth@rcn.comRuisch, Robert 5 3v3 T blood X

125733 Kucharczuk  Adam James ajkuch11@gmail.comPeters, Lori 2 FUND toy/coffee coffee X

131290 Latefa  Zeinah Nagi zeinah2000@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 STORY

141555 Lee  Irene crystalx99@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 RU thon X

132815 Lehr  Jenna Catherine sportchic2000@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 8 FOTA coffee seuss X

127407 Lemberg  Joshua A lembergjosh@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 RU thon X

125661 Lipson  Steven M smlipson8@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 PR X

125664 Lytle  Matthew B mattlytle789@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 8 RU X

127608 Malik  Sabine L sabinem813@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 8 FOTA X
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125735 McFadden  Mikayla Faith mikaylafaith11@gmail.comSpence, Amber 3 SERV toy X

126014 McMahan  William Edward willmcmahan11@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 7 RU X

125811 McNemar  Samantha Jane samantham2000@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 8 STORY toy seuss X

125687 Medero  Alexia Marie lexmed2@aol.comSmith, Jennifer 6 FOTA coffee seuss X

125744 Moyer III  Noel Raymond moyer.noel@yahoo.comPeters, Lori 2 KYT coffee coffee X

125817 Mukkulainen  Max Sulo xmukku@ptd.netInserra,Kristin 8 FUND coffee X

125746 Newell  Grace Elizabeth newellg8@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 3 FUND toy X

130451 Nguyen  Hien jjhien21@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 STORY coffee/seuss coffee X

125787 Olenwine  Katrina Emily katolenwine22@gmailSchwarz, Timothy 3 RU letter/thon seuss X

140251 Oncheck  Mark Andrew oncheckm@gmail.comPeters, Lori 2 RU X

126400 Ott  Hannah J hannah.ott3@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 3 KYT X

132719 Pandian  Vikram thevikpandian9@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 4 SERV letter X

133153 Park  Sung Min smp0925@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 8 FOTA X

136815 Parrish  Hannah Elizabeth tweetfran@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 7 FOTA toy

135499 Patel  Ansh Nilesh anshpatel.23@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 RU T letter X

135520 Patel  Garima Vrajesh garima16@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 RU T letter thon X

136973 Patel  Ira irapatel8152@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 STORY seuss X

126032 Patel  Nishi Tushar nishi-patel@hotmail.comInserra,Kristin 4 3v3 T X

137125 Plante  Jessica Beth jplante245@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 4 STORY

126036 Prehl  Tyler Timothy tyler@prehl.usInserra,Kristin 8 STORY seuss X

139631 Ramanujam Kumar  Rohith RKROHITH@outlook.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 3V3 T coffee letter X

140041 Recchia  Giovanni Battista g_recchia@aol.comRuisch, Robert 7 RU X

136747 Reimer  Megan Saige mreimer2018@yahoo.comSmith, Jennifer 6 3V3 X

125987 Richter  Emily Elizabeth emily.richter54@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 8 STORY T toy/blood clothes/seuss X

130110 Ringer  Jacob Peter ringerj66@gmail.comPeters, Lori 8 RU thon X

125825 Russell  Ethan Tyler ethrus09@yahoo.comRuisch, Robert 5 SERV letter X

136799 Salau  Habeeb A hsalau5@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 3V3 T coffee/letter coffee X

125675 Schutter  Brooke E brookees22@gmail.comSpence, Amber 2 3v3 toy X

134523 Shafi  Zain zshafi13@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 3 KYT X

125831 Sheridan  Abigail Kirsty aksheridan2@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 7 STORY seuss X

125832 Sheridan  Zoe Rhiannon sheridan.zoe@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 SERV coffee coffee X

126749 Sicinski  Courtney A courtneysicinski17@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 8 PR X

130075 Singh  Vanshi vanshisingh@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 7 RU coffee/thon coffee X
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125992 Smykowski  Kaitlyn B ksmykowski123@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 9 STORY seuss X

136948 Soloman  Sarah sarahsoloperson@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 8 SERV coffee seuss X

132340 Son  Seungkwon alexsohn99@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 3V3 coffee coffee X

127503 Talwar  Neelanjana Parker neelanjana8@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 8 STORY seuss X

126054 Trinkle  Madison Taylor mtrinkle3@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 4 RU thon X

136858 Turki  Amena M amenat128@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 9 SERV coffee X

131365 Valuntas  Sophie Elena sweetsv123@gmail.comInserra,Kristin 4 STORY seuss X

125720 Verna  Amanda N amandaverna76@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 7 STORY coffee/seuss coffee X

133049 Vrablik  Kevin Allen kavjr@ptd.netSmith, Jennifer 3 STORY seuss X

127425 Wiener  Jordyn L jlwiener952@gmail.comSmith, Jennifer 6 FUND X

125916 Wolfe  Makenzie M makwolfe99@yahoo.comSmith, Jennifer 7 SERV coffee seuss X

125725 Zahn  Samuel N zahnsamuel@gmail.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 PR X

136756 Zdancewicz  Sara mio2426@yahoo.comInserra,Kristin 8 KYT coffee X

126191 Zickafoose  Ryan A ryeziggy@gmail.comRuisch, Robert 7 3v3 X

133016 Zink  Sara Jane sarajane317@yahoo.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 SERV X

WITHDREW

130294 Millheim  Shelby Liz shelby_liz@yahoo.comSchwarz, Timothy 3 FUND X

130293 Millheim  Tori Ann tori.ann66@yahoo.comSchwarz, Timothy 2 RU X
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